South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 29, 2024, 02:48:26 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2785 (Rat #0591, Act #0484 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, B.J. Gordon, T.L. Hughston and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Section 24-15-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to conditions and restrictions of
conditional releases of juveniles in the custody of the Department of Youth Services, so as to provide that the Board of
Juvenile Placement and Aftercare may require participation in work and community service programs and restitution as a
condition of conditional release and to change the termination date for a conditional release from custody for juveniles from
seventeen to eighteen.-at

04/04/79
04/04/79
03/19/80
03/26/80
03/26/80
04/01/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/18/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1146

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1146

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1472
Amended HJ-1713

Read second time HJ-1714

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1790

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-15
Amended SJ-76

Read second time SJ-76

READ THIRD TIME SJ-13

Returned SJ-13

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3446

Ratified R 591 HJ-3671

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 484

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



