South Carolina[®] Legislature

April 29, 2024, 02:48:26 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2785 (Rat #0591, Act #0484 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, B.J. Gordon, T.L. Hughston and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Section 24-15-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to conditions and restrictions of conditional releases of juveniles in the custody of the Department of Youth Services, so as to provide that the Board of Juvenile Placement and Aftercare may require participation in work and community service programs and restitution as a condition of conditional release and to change the termination date for a conditional release from custody for juveniles from seventeen to eighteen.-at

04/04/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1146
04/04/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1146
03/19/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1472
03/26/80	House	Amended HJ-1713
03/26/80	House	Read second time HJ-1714
04/01/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1790
04/02/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/02/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-10
05/28/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-15
05/29/80	Senate	Amended SJ-76
05/29/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-76
06/03/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-13
06/03/80	Senate	Returned SJ-13
06/03/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3446
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 591 HJ-3671
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 484
06/18/80		Copies available